
School Holidays ‐ No school for Students & Teachers

Teacher Work Days ‐ No School for Students

End of Quarter

Progress Reports & Report Cards

School Activities

First & Last Day of School

Date: Day of the week: Type of Day:
August 5, 2024 Monday Teachers Return

August 9, 2024 Friday Meet Your Teacher 5pm-7pm – School Wide

August 12, 2024 Monday First Day of School – School Wide

August 30, 2024 Friday Teacher Work Day – No School for Students

August/September 2024 Whole Month Screening for Therapy Services – Optional for K-12th 

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day Holiday – No School for Students & Teachers

September 3, 2024 Tuesday Progress Reports Go Home

September 6, 2024 Friday Grandparents Day – K through 2nd 

September 12, 2024 Thursday Lion’s Club Vision Screening – Optional for K-12th

October 7-10, 2024 Monday - Thursday Fire Prevention and Safety Week – K through 5th 

October 10, 2024 Thursday End of Quarter 1

October 11, 2024 Friday Teacher Work Day – No School for Students

October 17-18, 2024 Thursday - Friday Teacher Conference – No School for Students

October 22-24, 2024 Tuesday - Thursday Picture Day – School Wide

November 15, 2024 Friday Progress Reports Go Home

November 25-29 Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Break – No School for Students & Teachers

December 13, 2024 Friday Christmas Concert – School Wide

December 20, 2024 Friday End of Quarter 2

December 23, 2024 - January 1, 2025 Monday - Friday Christmas Break/ New Years – No School for Students & Teachers

January 2-3, 2025 Thursday - Friday Teacher Work Day – No School for Students 

January 6, 2025 Monday Reports Cards Go Home

January 9, 2025 Thursday Law Enforcement Appreciation Day – K through 5th 

January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School for Students & Teachers

January 27, 2025 Monday 100th Day of School – School Wide

February 6, 2025 Thursday Dental Health Day – K through 5th 

February 14, 2025 Friday Valentine’s Fun Day – School Wide

February 17, 2025 Monday Presidents' Day – No School for Students & Teachers

February 27, 2025 Thursday Sixth Grade Health Screenings – Only 6th grade

March 6, 2025 Thursday End of Quarter 3

March 7, 2025 Friday Teacher Work Day – No School for Students

March 10-14, 2025 Monday - Friday Spring Break – No School for Students & Teachers

March 17, 2025 Monday Report Cards Go Home

March 25, 2025 Tuesday Graduate’s Picture Day – Kindergarten & 12th grade 

April 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday – No School for Students & Teachers

April 21-25, 2025 Monday - Friday School Wide Testing

April 28, 2025 Monday Progress Reports Go Home

May 5-9, 2025 Monday - Friday Teacher Appreciation Week – School Wide

May 12, 2025 Monday Muffins with Moms – School Wide

May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day – No School for Students & Teachers

May 29, 2025 Thursday Last Day of School Early Release – School Wide

June 2-6, 2025 Monday - Friday Teachers Report - Post Year Planning

*All fun days and school activities are subject to change

*Storm days are to be determined as needed
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K‐12 Calendar

2024 ‐ 2025 

March 3-7, 2025 Monday - Friday
National Reading Week / Dr. Seuss Day – School Wide

Mon: Dr. Seuss Day / Tues: Wild West/ Wed: Career Day 
Thurs: Animal Day/ Fri: Bible Character Day


